Basic Type
Series MY1B
ø10, ø16, ø20, ø25, ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63, ø80, ø100
Bearing
Minimizing the unit size (dimensions)
and combination with other guides is
possible.
8-11-11

20-
Data
How to Order
10
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
80
100
10 mm
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
63 mm
80 mm
100 mm
Bore size (mm)
Stroke
Basic type
Nil
G
Standard type
Centralized piping type
Piping
Stroke adjusting unit
Nil
A
L
H
AL
AH
LH
Without adjusting unit
With adjusting bolt
With low load shock absorber + Adjusting bolt
With high load shock absorber + Adjusting bolt
With one A unit and one L unit
With one A unit and one H unit each
With one L unit and one H unit each
L unit
H unit
20
RB0806
RB1007
10
—
RB0805
25
RB1007
RB1412
32 40
Shock Absorbers for L and H Units
Nil